



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID		(1) SUNDT CONSTRUCTION		(2) Wadsworth Brothers Whitaker JV		(3) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
SECTION:	0001	Work by Contract A023(345)		Cat Alt Set:		LCC:		
0005	104-005A	30,000.000	1.00000	30,000.00	1.00000	30,000.00	1.00000	30,000.00
	PARTNERING	CA						
0010	105-010A	110,000.000	1.00000	110,000.00	1.00000	110,000.00	1.00000	110,000.00
	DISPUTE REVIEW BOARD - THREE MEMBER	CA						
0015	107-019A	10,000.000	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00
	SURVEY MONUMENT PRESERVATION	CA						
0020	201-005A	40.510	850.00000	34,433.50	4,484.21000	181,655.35	2,400.00000	97,224.00
	CLEARING & GRUBBING	ACRE						
0025	202-005A	11.000	1,200.00000	13,200.00	826.32000	9,089.52	635.00000	6,985.00
	SELECTIVE REMOVAL OF TREES INCLUDING STUMPS	EACH						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID				(1) SUNDT CONSTRUCTION		(2) Wadsworth Brothers Whitaker JV		(3) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	Work by Contract A023(345)		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0030	203-002A	4.000	1,750.00000	7,000.00	1,578.95000	6,315.80	1,575.00000	6,300.00	
	REMOVAL OF OBSTRUCTIONS (CRASH CUSHION)	EACH							
0035	203-003A	1,588.000	25.00000	39,700.00	46.32000	73,556.16	38.00000	60,344.00	
	REMOVAL OF OBSTRUCTIONS (PIPE)	FT							
0040	203-006A	87.000	140.00000	12,180.00	135.11000	11,754.57	134.77000	11,724.99	
	REMOVAL OF SIGN	EACH							
0045	203-007A	6.000	5,325.00000	31,950.00	6,498.23000	38,989.38	5,200.00000	31,200.00	
	REMOVAL OF SIGN (OVERHEAD)	EACH							
0050	203-015A	132,213.000	3.25000	429,692.25	1.89000	249,882.57	3.89000	514,308.57	
	REMOVAL OF BITUMINOUS SURFACE	SY							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) SUNDT CONSTRUCTION		(2) Wadsworth Brothers Whitaker JV		(3) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Work by Contract A023(345)	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0055 203-020A	1.000 EACH	547,000.00000	547,000.00	600,000.00000	600,000.00	840,000.00000	840,000.00
REMOVAL OF BRIDGE - FULL (MULTISPAN, WB)							
0060 203-020B	1.000 EACH	537,000.00000	537,000.00	600,000.00000	600,000.00	1,575,000.00000	1,575,000.00
REMOVAL OF BRIDGE - FULL (MULTISPAN, EB)							
0065 203-065A	220.000 FT	14.00000	3,080.00	7.37000	1,621.40	8.00000	1,760.00
REMOVAL OF CURB							
0070 203-075A	17,975.000 FT	2.10000	37,747.50	2.00000	35,950.00	2.00000	35,950.00
REMOVAL OF FENCE							
0075 203-080A	3,213.000 FT	2.35000	7,550.55	2.11000	6,779.43	2.10000	6,747.30
REMOVAL OF GUARDRAIL							
0080 203-080B	1,509.000 FT	37.00000	55,833.00	10.99000	16,583.91	6.30000	9,506.70
REMOVAL OF BARRIER							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) SUNDT CONSTRUCTION		(2) Wadsworth Brothers Whitaker JV		(3) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Work by Contract A023(345)	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0085 203-090A	2.000	4,200.00000	8,400.00	1,642.11000	3,284.22	830.00000	1,660.00
REMOVAL OF INLET	EACH						
0090 203-122A	28.000	4,000.00000	112,000.00	4,042.11000	113,179.08	4,025.00000	112,700.00
REMOVAL OF MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS (LUMINAIRE)	EACH						
0095 203-130A	31,064.000	1.20000	37,276.80	1.18000	36,655.52	1.18000	36,655.52
REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS	FT						
0100 203-130B	159.000	3.80000	604.20	3.82000	607.38	3.81000	605.79
REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS	SF						
0105 204-006A	(1.000)	30,000.00000	30,000.00	4,484.21000	4,484.21	22,200.00000	22,200.00
OBLITERATION OF OLD ROAD	LS						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) SUNDT CONSTRUCTION		(2) Wadsworth Brothers Whitaker JV		(3) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Work by Contract A023(345)		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0110	205-005A	134,235.000	23.00000	3,087,405.00	21.20000	2,845,782.00	17.19000	2,307,499.65
	EXCAVATION	CY						
0115	205-030A	261,003.000	9.80000	2,557,829.40	27.17000	7,091,451.51	25.77000	6,726,047.31
	BORROW	CY						
0120	205-040A	58,974.000	40.00000	2,358,960.00	39.47000	2,327,703.78	39.24000	2,314,139.76
	GRANULAR BORROW	CY						
0125	205-060A	3,000.000	1.50000	4,500.00	52.63000	157,890.00	0.00000	0.00
	WATER FOR DUST ABATEMENT	MG						
0130	205-071A	1,000.000	34.50000	34,500.00	75.79000	75,790.00	46.00000	46,000.00
	EXCAVATION AND REPAIR OF SOFT SPOTS	CY						
0135	209-005A	965.000	9.50000	9,167.50	6.53000	6,301.45	21.00000	20,265.00
	SMALL DITCH	FT						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) SUNDT CONSTRUCTION		(2) Wadsworth Brothers Whitaker JV		(3) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Work by Contract A023(345)			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0140	210-005A	2,337.000	43.00000	100,491.00	37.18000	86,889.66	44.82000	104,744.34
	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION SCHEDULE NO. 1	CY						
0145	210-015A	1,324.000	30.00000	39,720.00	40.94000	54,204.56	51.36000	68,000.64
	COMPACTING BACKFILL	CY						
0150	212-011A	36,260.000	3.50000	126,910.00	3.05000	110,593.00	3.15000	114,219.00
	FIBER WATTLE	FT						
0155	212-060A	6.000	5,000.00000	30,000.00	10,105.26000	60,631.56	1,500.00000	9,000.00
	STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	EACH						
0160	212-095A	1.000	350.00000	350.00	368.42000	368.42	105.00000	105.00
	INLET PROTECTION (INSERT)	EACH						
0165	212-095B	6.000	350.00000	2,100.00	136.84000	821.04	105.00000	630.00
	INLET PROTECTION	EACH						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) SUNDT CONSTRUCTION		(2) Wadsworth Brothers Whitaker JV		(3) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Work by Contract A023(345)		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0170	212-105A WATER AND POLLUTION CA	50,000.000	1.00000	50,000.00	1.00000	50,000.00	1.00000	50,000.00
0175	251-005A MIGRATORY BIRD TREATY ACT COMPLIANCE CA	20,000.000	1.00000	20,000.00	1.00000	20,000.00	1.00000	20,000.00
0180	301-005A GRANULAR SUBBASE TON	124,580.000	20.00000	2,491,600.00	23.16000	2,885,272.80	22.18000	2,763,184.40
0185	301-010A GRANULAR SUBBASE CY	1,498.000	48.00000	71,904.00	173.68000	260,172.64	41.09000	61,552.82
0190	303-021A 3/4" AGGREGATE TYPE A FOR BASE TON	53,740.000	35.00000	1,880,900.00	34.21000	1,838,445.40	29.00000	1,558,460.00



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID				(1) SUNDT CONSTRUCTION		(2) Wadsworth Brothers Whitaker JV		(3) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	Work by Contract A023(345)		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0195	303-022A	48,899.000		37.00000	1,809,263.00	35.26000	1,724,178.74	29.00000	1,418,071.00
	3/4" AGGREGATE TYPE B FOR BASE	TON							
0200	304-010A	77.000		700.00000	53,900.00	1,031.58000	79,431.66	2,445.00000	188,265.00
	RECONDITIONING	STA							
0205	401-020A	23,500.000		4.50000	105,750.00	4.56000	107,160.00	6.22000	146,170.00
	CSS-1 DILUTED EMULSIFIED ASPHALT FOR TACK COAT	GAL							
0210	403-300A	145,077.000		4.10000	594,815.70	4.18000	606,421.86	4.17000	604,971.09
	CHIP SEAL COAT WARRANTY	SY							
0215	405-240A	154.000		73.00000	11,242.00	74.97000	11,545.38	65.00000	10,010.00
	MISCELLANEOUS PAVEMENT	SY							
0220	405-245A	1.000		6,800.00000	6,800.00	6,873.68000	6,873.68	7,900.00000	7,900.00
	APPROACH (COMMERCIAL)	EACH							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) SUNDT CONSTRUCTION		(2) Wadsworth Brothers Whitaker JV		(3) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	Work by Contract A023(345)	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0225	405-455A	35,507.000	131.50000	4,669,170.50	133.81000	4,751,191.67	125.00000	4,438,375.00
	SUPERPAVE HMA PAVEMENT INCLUDING ASPHALT & ADDITIVES CLASS SP-5 (NMAS 1/2", PG 76-28)	TON						
0230	405-455B	24,753.000	134.00000	3,316,902.00	136.98000	3,390,665.94	123.00000	3,044,619.00
	SUPERPAVE HMA PAVEMENT INCLUDING ASPHALT & ADDITIVES CLASS SP-5 (NMAS 1/2", PG 64-28)	TON						
0235	405-455C	16,234.000	143.50000	2,329,579.00	142.19000	2,308,312.46	129.00000	2,094,186.00
	SUPERPAVE HMA PAVEMENT INCLUDING ASPHALT & ADDITIVES CLASS SP-5 (T)	TON						
0240	431-005A	7,851.000	5.15000	40,432.65	4.63000	36,350.13	7.00000	54,957.00
	COLD MILLING	SY						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) SUNDT CONSTRUCTION		(2) Wadsworth Brothers Whitaker JV		(3) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Work by Contract A023(345)	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0245 502-065A	249.100 CONCRETE CLASS 40 AF CY	895.00000	222,944.50	771.68000	192,225.49	850.50000	211,859.55
0250 502-140A	3,233.800 CONCRETE CLASS 40-A SCHEDULE NO. 1 CY	900.00000	2,910,420.00	1,033.22000	3,341,226.84	1,029.00000	3,327,580.20
0255 502-310A	2,507.000 CONCRETE CLASS 40 AF SCHEDULE NO. 2 CY	1,500.00000	3,760,500.00	1,354.01000	3,394,503.07	1,396.50000	3,501,025.50
0260 502-430A	2,868.200 CONCRETE PARAPET (42" SINGLE SLOPE) FT	201.00000	576,508.20	206.83000	593,229.81	304.50000	873,366.90
0265 502-435A	857.100 APPROACH SLAB SY	335.00000	287,128.50	511.02000	437,995.24	598.50000	512,974.35



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) SUNDT CONSTRUCTION		(2) Wadsworth Brothers Whitaker JV		(3) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Work by Contract A023(345)		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0270	503-010A	716,222.000	1.25000	895,277.50	1.23000	880,953.06	1.42000	1,017,035.24
	METAL REINFORCEMENT SCHEDULE NO. 1	LB						
0275	503-015A	224,587.000	1.25000	280,733.75	1.19000	267,258.53	1.42000	318,913.54
	METAL REINFORCEMENT SCHEDULE NO. 2	LB						
0280	503-020A	423,923.000	1.65000	699,472.95	1.50000	635,884.50	1.79000	758,822.17
	EPOXY COATED METAL REINFORCEMENT	LB						
0285	504-005A	(1.000)	7,864,000.00000	7,864,000.00	7,806,657.26000	7,806,657.26	7,140,000.00000	7,140,000.00
	STEEL BRIDGE (APPROX. WEIGHT 2606308 LBS)	LS						
0290	504-005B	(1.000)	5,905,000.00000	5,905,000.00	5,420,412.12000	5,420,412.12	5,355,000.00000	5,355,000.00
	STEEL BRIDGE (APPROX. WEIGHT 1864810 LBS)	LS						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) SUNDT CONSTRUCTION		(2) Wadsworth Brothers Whitaker JV		(3) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Work by Contract A023(345)		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0295	504-005C (1.000) STEEL BRIDGE (APPROX. WEIGHT 181729 LBS) LS	900,000.00000	900,000.00	667,907.61000	667,907.61	777,000.00000	777,000.00
0300	505-110A 12,525.000 PROVIDE & DRIVE 16" DIAMETER STEEL SHELL PILE FT	118.00000	1,477,950.00	117.20000	1,467,930.00	147.00000	1,841,175.00
0305	505-115A 18,774.000 PROVIDE & DRIVE 18" DIAMETER STEEL SHELL PILE FT	133.00000	2,496,942.00	141.16000	2,650,137.84	173.25000	3,252,595.50
0310	505-160A 641.000 PROVIDE & DRIVE TEST STEEL SHELL PILE (16") FT	138.00000	88,458.00	128.18000	82,163.38	126.00000	80,766.00
0315	505-165A 574.000 PROVIDE & DRIVE TEST STEEL SHELL PILE (18") FT	163.00000	93,562.00	148.91000	85,474.34	141.75000	81,364.50



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) SUNDT CONSTRUCTION		(2) Wadsworth Brothers Whitaker JV		(3) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	Work by Contract A023(345)	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0320	505-215A	434.000	1.00000	434.00	0.01000	4.34	231.00000	100,254.00
	SPLICE STEEL PILE BEFORE DRIVING	EACH						
0325	505-215B	476.000	270.00000	128,520.00	0.01000	4.76	325.50000	154,938.00
	SPLICE STEEL PILE DURING DRIVING	EACH						
0330	507-005A	10.000	840.00000	8,400.00	1,697.93000	16,979.30	1,890.00000	18,900.00
	ELASTOMERIC BEARINGS PLAIN (SIZE 1/2"X8"X14")	EA						
0335	507-010A	24.000	12,350.00000	296,400.00	12,651.13000	303,627.12	10,500.00000	252,000.00
	ELASTOMERIC BEARINGS LAMINATED (26" DIA)	EA						
0340	507-010B	5.000	4,900.00000	24,500.00	3,764.71000	18,823.55	7,140.00000	35,700.00
	ELASTOMERIC BEARINGS LAMINATED (SIZE 1 1/2"X12"X18")	EA						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID		(1) SUNDT CONSTRUCTION		(2) Wadsworth Brothers Whitaker JV		(3) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0001	Work by Contract A023(345)	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0345 507-015A	24.000 PTFE BEARINGS EA	10,650.00000	255,600.00	10,869.60000	260,870.40	14,700.00000	352,800.00
0350 511-005A	280.000 CONCRETE WATERPROOF SYSTEM (TYPE C) SY	27.00000	7,560.00	60.53000	16,948.40	26.25000	7,350.00
0355 521-005A	13.000 DYNAMIC PILE TESTING EA	2,300.00000	29,900.00	2,970.16000	38,612.08	2,415.00000	31,395.00
0360 521-010A	26.000 CAPWAP ANALYSIS EA	725.00000	18,850.00	455.33000	11,838.58	525.00000	13,650.00
0365 551-005A	9,693.400 PREPARED & PLACED PPC OVERLAY SY	32.00000	310,188.80	37.37000	362,242.36	33.60000	325,698.24



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) SUNDT CONSTRUCTION		(2) Wadsworth Brothers Whitaker JV		(3) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
Item Description			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member								
SECTION:	0001	Work by Contract A023(345)	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0370	551-010A	235.700	3,750.00000	883,875.00	3,078.95000	725,708.52	3,990.00000	940,443.00
	FURNISHED PPC OVERLAY MATERIAL	CY						
0375	566-010A	95.300	110.00000	10,483.00	171.26000	16,321.08	262.50000	25,016.25
	COMPRESSION EXPANSION JOINT (PER PLAN)	FT						
0380	567-005A	187.800	650.00000	122,070.00	863.03000	162,077.03	3,465.00000	650,727.00
	STRIP SEAL EXPANSION JOINT	FT						
0385	574-005A	43,180.000	1.80000	77,724.00	5.44000	234,899.20	2.04000	88,087.20
	ANTI-GRAFFITI COATING	SF						
0390	575-005A	787.000	27.00000	21,249.00	83.70000	65,871.90	97.65000	76,850.55
	TEXTURED CONCRETE SURFACE	SY						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID		(1) SUNDT CONSTRUCTION		(2) Wadsworth Brothers Whitaker JV		(3) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
SECTION:	0001	Work by Contract A023(345)		Cat Alt Set:		LCC:		
0395	576-005A	430.000	1.60000	688.00	4.56000	1,960.80	57.75000	24,832.50
	GLASS FIBER REINFORCED POLYMER (GFRP) REINFORCEMENT	FT						
0400	577-005A	2,324.000	51.00000	118,524.00	66.11000	153,639.64	183.75000	427,035.00
	PILE SLEEVES (24")	FT						
0405	584-005A	(1.000)	165,000.00000	165,000.00	643,036.98000	643,036.98	2,100,000.00000	2,100,000.00
	TEMPORARY SHORING	LS						
0410	584-005B	(1.000)	480,000.00000	480,000.00	272,548.40000	272,548.40	1,500,000.00000	1,500,000.00
	TEMPORARY SHORING (ROADWAY)	LS						
0415	586-005A	(1.000)	364,413.00000	364,413.00	630,783.04000	630,783.04	461,455.05000	461,455.05
	UTILITY CONDUIT	L S						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) SUNDT CONSTRUCTION		(2) Wadsworth Brothers Whitaker JV		(3) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Work by Contract A023(345)	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0420 602-035A	60.000	280.00000	16,800.00	305.26000	18,315.60	145.66000	8,739.60
18" PIPE CULVERT	FT						
0425 602-045A	945.000	187.00000	176,715.00	173.68000	164,127.60	122.78000	116,027.10
24" PIPE CULVERT	FT						
0430 605-035A	124.000	153.00000	18,972.00	294.74000	36,547.76	163.88000	20,321.12
18" STORM SEWER PIPE	FT						
0435 605-045A	671.000	132.00000	88,572.00	236.84000	158,919.64	179.19000	120,236.49
24" STORM SEWER PIPE	FT						
0440 605-616A	1.000	10,100.00000	10,100.00	6,621.05000	6,621.05	4,415.72000	4,415.72
INLET TYPE 3A	EACH						
0445 605-630A	7.000	12,100.00000	84,700.00	10,736.84000	75,157.88	6,735.35000	47,147.45
INLET TYPE 8	EACH						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) SUNDT CONSTRUCTION		(2) Wadsworth Brothers Whitaker JV		(3) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	Work by Contract A023(345)	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0450	608-035A	2.000	1,050.00000	2,100.00	2,894.74000	5,789.48	1,171.81000	2,343.62
	18" APRON FOR PIPE	EACH						
0455	608-045A	12.000	985.00000	11,820.00	3,073.68000	36,884.16	1,338.24000	16,058.88
	24" APRON FOR PIPE	EACH						
0460	608-210A	2.000	965.00000	1,930.00	8,484.21000	16,968.42	7,734.27000	15,468.54
	METAL SAFETY APRON (CROSS DRAINAGE) 24"	EACH						
0465	610-030A	14,897.000	4.50000	67,036.50	4.20000	62,567.40	4.19000	62,418.43
	FENCE TY 3 B	FT						
0470	610-035A	1,905.000	36.20000	68,961.00	35.19000	67,036.95	35.10000	66,865.50
	FENCE TY 4 (42" ON COPING)	FT						
0475	610-035A	1,690.000	52.00000	87,880.00	50.53000	85,395.70	50.40000	85,176.00
	FENCE TY 4 (8' W/ BARBARM)	FT						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID				(1) SUNDT CONSTRUCTION		(2) Wadsworth Brothers Whitaker JV		(3) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Work by Contract A023(345)	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:			
0480	610-035B FENCE TY 4 B (8' TALL)	40.000	48.00000	1,920.00	46.32000	1,852.80	46.20000	1,848.00	
0485	610-200A GATE TY 3	4.000	2,100.00000	8,400.00	2,024.21000	8,096.84	2,019.15000	8,076.60	
0490	610-250A BRACES	76.000	352.00000	26,752.00	342.11000	26,000.36	341.25000	25,935.00	
0495	611-001A CATTLE GUARD	2.000	775.00000	1,550.00	4,210.53000	8,421.06	262.50000	525.00	
0500	612-005A W-BEAM GUARDRAIL	7,876.000	29.00000	228,404.00	26.32000	207,296.32	26.25000	206,745.00	
0505	612-050A GUARDRAIL TERMINAL	10.000	3,500.00000	35,000.00	3,157.89000	31,578.90	3,150.00000	31,500.00	



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) SUNDT CONSTRUCTION		(2) Wadsworth Brothers Whitaker JV		(3) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	Work by Contract A023(345)	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0510	612-110A	10.000	1,800.00000	18,000.00	1,578.95000	15,789.50	1,575.00000	15,750.00
	GUARDRAIL ANCHOR	EACH						
0515	612-120A	4.000	1,200.00000	4,800.00	1,052.63000	4,210.52	1,050.00000	4,200.00
	GUARDRAIL TRANSITION, LOW SPEED	EACH						
0520	612-120B	12.000	3,500.00000	42,000.00	3,157.89000	37,894.68	3,150.00000	37,800.00
	GUARDRAIL TRANSITION, HIGH SPEED	EACH						
0525	612-150A	1,876.000	95.00000	178,220.00	104.08000	195,254.08	84.00000	157,584.00
	CONCRETE BARRIER	FT						
0530	612-155A	2.000	1,200.00000	2,400.00	1,300.95000	2,601.90	1,050.00000	2,100.00
	CONCRETE TERMINAL TY A	EACH						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID		(1) SUNDT CONSTRUCTION		(2) Wadsworth Brothers Whitaker JV		(3) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0001	Work by Contract A023(345)	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0535 613-025A	2.000 EACH	11,000.00000	22,000.00	12,359.00000	24,718.00	9,975.00000	19,950.00
CRASH CUSHION, SACRIFICIAL-METAL (BULLNOSE)							
0540 613-035A	1.000 EACH	52,000.00000	52,000.00	58,542.62000	58,542.62	47,250.00000	47,250.00
CRASH CUSHION, LOW MAINTENANCE							
0545 615-256A	1,239.000 FT	36.00000	44,604.00	71.58000	88,687.62	58.80000	72,853.20
CURB TYPE 1							
0550 615-260A	51.000 FT	57.00000	2,907.00	42.11000	2,147.61	63.00000	3,213.00
CURB TYPE 5							
0555 616-010A	918.000 SF	18.40000	16,891.20	18.16000	16,670.88	18.11000	16,624.98
SIGNS TY B							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) SUNDT CONSTRUCTION		(2) Wadsworth Brothers Whitaker JV		(3) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Work by Contract A023(345)			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0560	616-015A	3,946.000	35.00000	138,110.00	34.45000	135,939.70	34.37000	135,624.02
	SIGNS TY C	SF						
0565	616-031A	1.000	100,000.00000	100,000.00	118,542.29000	118,542.29	96,576.45000	96,576.45
	OVERHEAD CANTILEVER SIGN STRUCTURE SPAN 34 FT	EACH						
0570	616-031B	2.000	87,000.00000	174,000.00	98,624.79000	197,249.58	82,693.67000	165,387.34
	OVERHEAD CANTILEVER SIGN STRUCTURE SPAN 28 FT	EACH						
0575	616-031C	2.000	138,000.00000	276,000.00	196,130.78000	392,261.56	135,018.19000	270,036.38
	OVERHEAD CANTILEVER SIGN STRUCTURE SPAN 52 FT	EACH						
0580	616-035A	2,448.000	4.70000	11,505.60	4.58000	11,211.84	4.57000	11,187.36
	SIGN BRACKETS & BRACE ANGLES	LB						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID		(1) SUNDT CONSTRUCTION		(2) Wadsworth Brothers Whitaker JV		(3) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0001	Work by Contract A023(345)	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0585 616-040A	10,288.000 LB	4.25000	43,724.00	4.19000	43,106.72	4.18000	43,003.84
BRKAWY STL SIGN POST TY A							
0590 616-045A	1,691.000 LB	4.85000	8,201.35	4.79000	8,099.89	4.78000	8,082.98
BRKAWY STL SIGN POST TY B							
0595 616-050A	89.000 LB	4.10000	364.90	4.01000	356.89	4.00000	356.00
BRKAWY STL SIGN POST TY E							
0600 616-055A	3.950 MFBM	13,200.00000	52,140.00	13,040.51000	51,510.01	13,007.91000	51,381.24
BRKAWY WOOD SIGN POST TY D							
0605 616-060A	32.000 EACH	2,200.00000	70,400.00	2,131.81000	68,217.92	2,126.48000	68,047.36
BRKAWY STL SIGN POST INST TY A							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID		(1) SUNDT CONSTRUCTION		(2) Wadsworth Brothers Whitaker JV		(3) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0001	Work by Contract A023(345)	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0610 616-065A	14.000	1,950.00000	27,300.00	1,921.21000	26,896.94	1,916.41000	26,829.74
BRKAWY STL SIGN POST INST TY B	EACH						
0615 616-070A	3.000	380.00000	1,140.00	368.42000	1,105.26	367.50000	1,102.50
BRKAWY STL SIGN POST INST TY E	EACH						
0620 616-080A	25.000	116.00000	2,900.00	114.27000	2,856.75	113.99000	2,849.75
REINSTALL SIGNS	EACH						
0625 617-005A	195.000	33.00000	6,435.00	32.39000	6,316.05	32.31000	6,300.45
DELINEATOR TY 1	EACH						
0630 617-010A	32.000	34.00000	1,088.00	33.51000	1,072.32	33.42000	1,069.44
DELINEATOR TY 2	EACH						
0635 617-020A	2.000	51.00000	102.00	50.00000	100.00	49.88000	99.76
DELINEATOR TY 4	EACH						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) SUNDT CONSTRUCTION		(2) Wadsworth Brothers Whitaker JV		(3) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	Work by Contract A023(345)	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0640	617-045A	75.000	17.70000	1,327.50	17.48000	1,311.00	17.44000	1,308.00
	DELINEATOR TY 9	EACH						
0645	617-050A	2.000	416.00000	832.00	410.94000	821.88	409.91000	819.82
	MILEPOST TY 1	EACH						
0650	619-010A	(1.000)	2,400,000.00000	2,400,000.00	2,090,210.53000	2,090,210.53	2,047,185.00000	2,047,185.00
	ILLUMINATION TY 2	LS						
0655	621-005A	44.400	520.00000	23,088.00	452.63000	20,096.77	288.75000	12,820.50
	SEED BED PREPARATION	ACRE						
0660	621-010A	44.400	3,700.00000	164,280.00	973.68000	43,231.39	971.25000	43,123.50
	SEEDING (PERMANENT)	ACRE						
0665	621-010B	36.620	540.00000	19,774.80	842.11000	30,838.07	840.00000	30,760.80
	SEEDING (TEMPORARY)	ACRE						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID		(1) SUNDT CONSTRUCTION		(2) Wadsworth Brothers Whitaker JV		(3) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0001	Work by Contract A023(345)	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0670 624-005A	90.000 LOOSE RIPRAP D50 = 6" CY	240.00000	21,600.00	184.21000	16,578.90	110.77000	9,969.30
0675 626-010A	2,733.000 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS SF	27.00000	73,791.00	18.42000	50,341.86	18.38000	50,232.54
0680 626-040A	8.000 BARRICADE TY 3 EACH	190.00000	1,520.00	97.37000	778.96	97.13000	777.04
0685 626-050A	756.000 DRUMS EACH	48.00000	36,288.00	41.65000	31,487.40	41.55000	31,411.80
0690 626-076A	2,650.000 ARROW BOARD TY C HR	11.00000	29,150.00	1.94000	5,141.00	1.93000	5,114.50
0695 626-093A	227,856.000 TEMP PAV MARKING - WATERBORNE FT	0.20000	45,571.20	0.19000	43,292.64	0.19000	43,292.64



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) SUNDT CONSTRUCTION		(2) Wadsworth Brothers Whitaker JV		(3) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Work by Contract A023(345)		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0700	626-105A TRAF CNTL MAINTENANCE HR	9,000.000	246.00000	2,214,000.00	51.08000	459,720.00	50.96000	458,640.00
0705	626-112B FLOOD LIGHTS DAY	66.000	105.00000	6,930.00	515.79000	34,042.14	672.75000	44,401.50
0710	626-115B PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (PCMS) DAY	6,300.000	52.00000	327,600.00	24.04000	151,452.00	23.98000	151,074.00
0715	626-116A TEMP CONCRETE BARRIER FT	34,701.000	58.50000	2,030,008.50	43.39000	1,505,676.39	63.00000	2,186,163.00
0720	626-117A R&R TEMP CONCRETE BARRIER FT	52,054.000	18.00000	936,972.00	6.24000	324,816.96	3.15000	163,970.10
0725	626-118A TEMP CRASH CUSHION EACH	19.000	5,500.00000	104,500.00	4,154.53000	78,936.07	5,250.00000	99,750.00



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) SUNDT CONSTRUCTION		(2) Wadsworth Brothers Whitaker JV		(3) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	Work by Contract A023(345)	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0730	626-119A	2.000	135,000.00000	270,000.00	21,323.68000	42,647.36	21,270.38000	42,540.76
	TRUCK ATTENUATOR	EACH						
0735	626-120A	48.000	71.00000	3,408.00	60.66000	2,911.68	50.96000	2,446.08
	FLAGGER CONTROL	HR						
0740	626-121A	41.000	872.00000	35,752.00	1,600.00000	65,600.00	367.50000	15,067.50
	R&R TEMP CRASH CUSHION	EACH						
0745	626-130B	60.000	205.00000	12,300.00	136.84000	8,210.40	136.50000	8,190.00
	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNAL	DAY						
0750	626-140A	20.000	126.00000	2,520.00	30.20000	604.00	30.12000	602.40
	SURFACE-MOUNTED TUBULAR MARKERS	EACH						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) SUNDT CONSTRUCTION		(2) Wadsworth Brothers Whitaker JV		(3) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
Item Description			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member								
SECTION: 0001		Work by Contract A023(345)	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0755	630-010A	1,316.000	16.00000	21,056.00	10.52000	13,844.32	10.49000	13,804.84
	TRANSVERSE, WORD, SYMBOL, AND ARROW PAVEMENT MARKINGS - PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC	SF						
0760	630-025A	191,353.000	0.20000	38,270.60	0.17000	32,530.01	0.17000	32,530.01
	LONGITUDINAL PAVEMENT MARKING - WATERBORNE	FT						
0765	631-010A	4.200	1,550.00000	6,510.00	7,368.42000	30,947.36	2,810.21000	11,802.88
	RUMBLE STRIPS	MILE						
0770	640-010A	272.200	16.00000	4,355.20	35.26000	9,597.77	14.44000	3,930.57
	RIPRAP/EROSION CONT GEOTEXTILE	SY						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) SUNDT CONSTRUCTION		(2) Wadsworth Brothers Whitaker JV		(3) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	Work by Contract A023(345)	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0775	640-015A	202,800.600	1.50000	304,200.90	1.68000	340,705.01	1.38000	279,864.83
	SUBGRADE SEPARATION GEOTEXTILE	SY						
0780	645-015A	(1.000)	180,000.00000	180,000.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00	342,000.00000	342,000.00
	C4 SP3 & SP5 FIELD LAB	LS						
0785	650-005A	2.000	16,200.00000	32,400.00	7,894.74000	15,789.48	14,700.00000	29,400.00
	TIME-LAPSE CAMERA	EACH						
0790	650-010A	68.000	340.00000	23,120.00	631.58000	42,947.44	420.00000	28,560.00
	TIME-LAPSE CAMERA SERVICE	MO						
0795	654-025A	118.960	5,900.00000	701,864.00	3,368.42000	400,707.24	3,360.00000	399,705.60
	COMPOST (UNGULATE MANURE)	ACRE						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) SUNDT CONSTRUCTION		(2) Wadsworth Brothers Whitaker JV		(3) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	Work by Contract A023(345)	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0800	656-005A	(1.000)	395,000.00000	395,000.00	326,873.68000	326,873.68	326,056.50000	326,056.50
	TRAF SIGNAL INSTALLATION	LS						
0805	675-005A	(1.000)	1,050,000.00000	1,050,000.00	489,210.53000	489,210.53	487,987.50000	487,987.50
	SURVEY	LS						
0810	675-010A	20,000.000	1.00000	20,000.00	1.00000	20,000.00	1.00000	20,000.00
	DIRECTED SURVEYING	CA						
0815	677-005A	(1.000)	11,500.00000	11,500.00	1,052.63000	1,052.63	1,050.00000	1,050.00
	RECORD DRAWINGS	LS						
0820	S501-17A	31,131.000	160.00000	4,980,960.00	188.89000	5,880,334.59	223.76000	6,965,872.56
	MSE RETAINING WALL	SF						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID				(1) SUNDT CONSTRUCTION		(2) Wadsworth Brothers Whitaker JV		(3) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	Work by Contract A023(345)		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0825	S501-20A	5.000	28,000.00000	140,000.00	71,812.28000	359,061.40	28,875.00000	144,375.00	
	SP BRIDGE DRILLED SHAFT FOUNDATION FOR OVERHEAD SIGN STRUCTURE	EACH							
0830	S501-25A	(1.000)	135,000.00000	135,000.00	31,222.73000	31,222.73	28,875.00000	28,875.00	
	SP BRIDGE SETTLEMENT MONITORING	LS							
0835	S501-25B	(1.000)	60,000.00000	60,000.00	18,213.26000	18,213.26	21,000.00000	21,000.00	
	SP BRIDGE SETTLEMENT MONITORING (WB)	LS							
0840	S501-30A	189.000	2,500.00000	472,500.00	2,974.02000	562,089.78	766.50000	144,868.50	
	SP BRIDGE EXPANSION JOINT, MODULAR	FT							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) SUNDT CONSTRUCTION		(2) Wadsworth Brothers Whitaker JV		(3) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
Item Description			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member								
SECTION:	0001	Work by Contract A023(345)	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0845	S501-30B	2,478.600	320.00000	793,152.00	339.35000	841,112.91	309.20000	766,383.12
	SP BRIDGE PROTECTIVE FENCE FOR CONCRETE PARAPET	FT						
0850	S501-40A	4,331.000	170.00000	736,270.00	175.83000	761,519.73	147.00000	636,657.00
	SP BRIDGE CELLULAR CONCRETE	CY						
0855	S900-50A	10,000.000	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00
	CONTINGENCY AMOUNT DRILLED SHAFT - REMOVAL OF OBSTRUCTIONS	CA						
0860	S901-05A	1.000	4,200.00000	4,200.00	6,905.26000	6,905.26	6,888.00000	6,888.00
	SP FIBER OPTIC SPLICE VAULT	EACH						
0865	S901-05B	1.000	205,000.00000	205,000.00	133,794.96000	133,794.96	355,680.00000	355,680.00
	SP FIELD OFFICE	EACH						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) SUNDT CONSTRUCTION		(2) Wadsworth Brothers Whitaker JV		(3) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001		Work by Contract A023(345)	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0870	S904-05A	(1.000)	250,000.00000	250,000.00	278,042.11000	278,042.11	277,347.00000	277,347.00
	SP RWIS AND WEATHER SENSOR SYSTEM	LS						
0875	S911-05A	453.000	450.00000	203,850.00	268.42000	121,594.26	409.50000	185,503.50
	SP 36" CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE	FT						
0880	S912-05A	1,231.600	110.00000	135,476.00	118.90000	146,437.24	95.55000	117,679.38
	SP ISLAND CONCRETE	SY						
0885	S913-05A	9.700	550.00000	5,335.00	889.47000	8,627.86	1,098.19000	10,652.44
	SP ABANDON CULVERT	CY						
0890	Z629-05A	(1.000)	9,100,000.00000	9,100,000.00	9,268,490.49000	9,268,490.49	9,452,900.00000	9,452,900.00
	MOBILIZATION	LS						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) SUNDT CONSTRUCTION		(2) Wadsworth Brothers Whitaker JV		(3) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Section Totals:			\$90,698,194.00		\$92,684,932.91		\$96,984,996.97
Life Cycle Costs:							
Section Total with LCC:			\$90,698,194.00		\$92,684,932.91		\$96,984,996.97
Contract Item Totals			\$90,698,194.00		\$92,684,932.91		\$96,984,996.97
Contract Time Totals							
Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals			\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Contract Grand Totals			\$90,698,194.00		\$92,684,932.91		96,984,996.97

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID		(4) IMCO GENERAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Work by Contract A023(345)	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0005 104-005A	30,000.000	1.00000	30,000.00				
PARTNERING	CA						
0010 105-010A	110,000.000	1.00000	110,000.00				
DISPUTE REVIEW BOARD - THREE MEMBER	CA						
0015 107-019A	10,000.000	1.00000	10,000.00				
SURVEY MONUMENT PRESERVATION	CA						
0020 201-005A	40.510	18,000.00000	729,180.00				
CLEARING & GRUBBING	ACRE						
0025 202-005A	11.000	850.00000	9,350.00				
SELECTIVE REMOVAL OF TREES INCLUDING STUMPS	EACH						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID		(4) IMCO GENERAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Work by Contract A023(345)	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0030 203-002A	4.000 EACH	1,540.00000	6,160.00				
REMOVAL OF OBSTRUCTIONS (CRASH CUSHION)							
0035 203-003A	1,588.000 FT	35.00000	55,580.00				
REMOVAL OF OBSTRUCTIONS (PIPE)							
0040 203-006A	87.000 EACH	63.00000	5,481.00				
REMOVAL OF SIGN							
0045 203-007A	6.000 EACH	5,100.00000	30,600.00				
REMOVAL OF SIGN (OVERHEAD)							
0050 203-015A	132,213.000 SY	3.50000	462,745.50				
REMOVAL OF BITUMINOUS SURFACE							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID		(4) IMCO GENERAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Work by Contract A023(345)	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0055 203-020A	1.000 EACH	700,000.00000	700,000.00				
REMOVAL OF BRIDGE - FULL (MULTSPAN, WB)							
0060 203-020B	1.000 EACH	600,000.00000	600,000.00				
REMOVAL OF BRIDGE - FULL (MULTISPAN, EB)							
0065 203-065A	220.000 FT	15.00000	3,300.00				
REMOVAL OF CURB							
0070 203-075A	17,975.000 FT	2.50000	44,937.50				
REMOVAL OF FENCE							
0075 203-080A	3,213.000 FT	9.00000	28,917.00				
REMOVAL OF GUARDRAIL							
0080 203-080B	1,509.000 FT	12.00000	18,108.00				
REMOVAL OF BARRIER							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID		(4) IMCO GENERAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Work by Contract A023(345)	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0085 203-090A	2.000	340.00000	680.00				
REMOVAL OF INLET	EACH						
0090 203-122A	28.000	3,950.00000	110,600.00				
REMOVAL OF MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS (LUMINAIRE)	EACH						
0095 203-130A	31,064.000	1.25000	38,830.00				
REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS	FT						
0100 203-130B	159.000	4.00000	636.00				
REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS	SF						
0105 204-006A	(1.000)	100,000.00000	100,000.00				
OBLITERATION OF OLD ROAD	LS						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(4) IMCO GENERAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.					
Item Description			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member								
SECTION:	0001	Work by Contract A023(345)	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0110	205-005A	134,235.000	26.00000	3,490,110.00				
	EXCAVATION	CY						
0115	205-030A	261,003.000	31.00000	8,091,093.00				
	BORROW	CY						
0120	205-040A	58,974.000	48.00000	2,830,752.00				
	GRANULAR BORROW	CY						
0125	205-060A	3,000.000	20.00000	60,000.00				
	WATER FOR DUST ABATEMENT	MG						
0130	205-071A	1,000.000	95.00000	95,000.00				
	EXCAVATION AND REPAIR OF SOFT SPOTS	CY						
0135	209-005A	965.000	12.00000	11,580.00				
	SMALL DITCH	FT						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID		(4) IMCO GENERAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Work by Contract A023(345)	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0140 210-005A	2,337.000 STRUCTURE EXCAVATION SCHEDULE NO. 1 CY	45.00000	105,165.00				
0145 210-015A	1,324.000 COMPACTING BACKFILL CY	47.00000	62,228.00				
0150 212-011A	36,260.000 FIBER WATTLE FT	4.00000	145,040.00				
0155 212-060A	6.000 STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE EACH	4,000.00000	24,000.00				
0160 212-095A	1.000 INLET PROTECTION (INSERT) EACH	800.00000	800.00				
0165 212-095B	6.000 INLET PROTECTION EACH	100.00000	600.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(4) IMCO GENERAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Work by Contract A023(345)		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0170	212-105A 50,000.000 WATER AND POLLUTION CA		1.00000	50,000.00				
0175	251-005A 20,000.000 MIGRATORY BIRD TREATY ACT COMPLIANCE CA		1.00000	20,000.00				
0180	301-005A 124,580.000 GRANULAR SUBBASE TON		27.00000	3,363,660.00				
0185	301-010A 1,498.000 GRANULAR SUBBASE CY		75.00000	112,350.00				
0190	303-021A 53,740.000 3/4" AGGREGATE TYPE A FOR BASE TON		35.00000	1,880,900.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID		(4) IMCO GENERAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Work by Contract A023(345)	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0195 303-022A	48,899.000 TON	35.00000	1,711,465.00				
	3/4" AGGREGATE TYPE B FOR BASE						
0200 304-010A	77.000 STA	1,500.00000	115,500.00				
	RECONDITIONING						
0205 401-020A	23,500.000 GAL	4.50000	105,750.00				
	CSS-1 DILUTED EMULSIFIED ASPHALT FOR TACK COAT						
0210 403-300A	145,077.000 SY	4.00000	580,308.00				
	CHIP SEAL COAT WARRANTY						
0215 405-240A	154.000 SY	73.00000	11,242.00				
	MISCELLANEOUS PAVEMENT						
0220 405-245A	1.000 EACH	7,000.00000	7,000.00				
	APPROACH (COMMERCIAL)						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(4) IMCO GENERAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	Work by Contract A023(345)	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0225	405-455A	35,507.000	135.00000	4,793,445.00				
	SUPERPAVE HMA PAVEMENT INCLUDING ASPHALT & ADDITIVES CLASS SP-5 (NMAS 1/2", PG 76-28)	TON						
0230	405-455B	24,753.000	140.00000	3,465,420.00				
	SUPERPAVE HMA PAVEMENT INCLUDING ASPHALT & ADDITIVES CLASS SP-5 (NMAS 1/2", PG 64-28)	TON						
0235	405-455C	16,234.000	150.00000	2,435,100.00				
	SUPERPAVE HMA PAVEMENT INCLUDING ASPHALT & ADDITIVES CLASS SP-5 (T)	TON						
0240	431-005A	7,851.000	4.00000	31,404.00				
	COLD MILLING	SY						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID		(4) IMCO GENERAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Work by Contract A023(345)	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0245 502-065A	249.100	860.00000	214,226.00				
CONCRETE CLASS 40 AF	CY						
0250 502-140A	3,233.800	671.00000	2,169,879.80				
CONCRETE CLASS 40-A SCHEDULE NO. 1	CY						
0255 502-310A	2,507.000	1,065.00000	2,669,955.00				
CONCRETE CLASS 40 AF SCHEDULE NO. 2	CY						
0260 502-430A	2,868.200	270.00000	774,414.00				
CONCRETE PARAPET (42" SINGLE SLOPE)	FT						
0265 502-435A	857.100	480.00000	411,408.00				
APPROACH SLAB	SY						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID		(4) IMCO GENERAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Work by Contract A023(345)	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0270 503-010A	716,222.000	1.50000	1,074,333.00				
METAL REINFORCEMENT SCHEDULE NO. 1							
0275 503-015A	224,587.000	1.50000	336,880.50				
METAL REINFORCEMENT SCHEDULE NO. 2							
0280 503-020A	423,923.000	1.60000	678,276.80				
EPOXY COATED METAL REINFORCEMENT							
0285 504-005A	(1.000)	8,000,000.00000	8,000,000.00				
STEEL BRIDGE (APPROX. WEIGHT 2606308 LBS)							
0290 504-005B	(1.000)	5,100,000.00000	5,100,000.00				
STEEL BRIDGE (APPROX. WEIGHT 1864810 LBS)							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID		(4) IMCO GENERAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Work by Contract A023(345)	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0295 504-005C	(1.000)	820,000.00000	820,000.00				
STEEL BRIDGE (APPROX. WEIGHT 181729 LBS)							
0300 505-110A	12,525.000	170.00000	2,129,250.00				
PROVIDE & DRIVE 16" DIAMETER STEEL SHELL PILE							
0305 505-115A	18,774.000	175.00000	3,285,450.00				
PROVIDE & DRIVE 18" DIAMETER STEEL SHELL PILE							
0310 505-160A	641.000	240.00000	153,840.00				
PROVIDE & DRIVE TEST STEEL SHELL PILE (16")							
0315 505-165A	574.000	290.00000	166,460.00				
PROVIDE & DRIVE TEST STEEL SHELL PILE (18")							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID		(4) IMCO GENERAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Work by Contract A023(345)	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0320	505-215A SPLICE STEEL PILE BEFORE DRIVING	434.000	1.00000	434.00			
0325	505-215B SPLICE STEEL PILE DURING DRIVING	476.000	200.00000	95,200.00			
0330	507-005A ELASTOMERIC BEARINGS PLAIN (SIZE 1/2"X8"X14")	10.000	8,770.00000	87,700.00			
0335	507-010A ELASTOMERIC BEARINGS LAMINATED (26" DIA)	24.000	9,000.00000	216,000.00			
0340	507-010B ELASTOMERIC BEARINGS LAMINATED (SIZE 1 1/2"X12"X18")	5.000	7,120.00000	35,600.00			



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID		(4) IMCO GENERAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Work by Contract A023(345)	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0345 507-015A	24.000	12,000.00000	288,000.00				
PTFE BEARINGS	EA						
0350 511-005A	280.000	57.00000	15,960.00				
CONCRETE WATERPROOF SYSTEM (TYPE C)	SY						
0355 521-005A	13.000	3,140.00000	40,820.00				
DYNAMIC PILE TESTING	EA						
0360 521-010A	26.000	2,070.00000	53,820.00				
CAPWAP ANALYSIS	EA						
0365 551-005A	9,693.400	42.00000	407,122.80				
PREPARED & PLACED PPC OVERLAY	SY						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID		(4) IMCO GENERAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Work by Contract A023(345)	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0370	551-010A 235.700 CY FURNISHED PPC OVERLAY MATERIAL	3,430.00000	808,451.00				
0375	566-010A 95.300 FT COMPRESSION EXPANSION JOINT (PER PLAN)	135.00000	12,865.50				
0380	567-005A 187.800 FT STRIP SEAL EXPANSION JOINT	630.00000	118,314.00				
0385	574-005A 43,180.000 SF ANTI-GRAFFITI COATING	2.50000	107,950.00				
0390	575-005A 787.000 SY TEXTURED CONCRETE SURFACE	38.00000	29,906.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID		(4) IMCO GENERAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Work by Contract A023(345)	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0395 576-005A	430.000 FT	3.00000	1,290.00				
GLASS FIBER REINFORCED POLYMER (GFRP) REINFORCEMENT							
0400 577-005A	2,324.000 FT	75.00000	174,300.00				
PILE SLEEVES (24")							
0405 584-005A	(1.000) LS	2,860,000.00000	2,860,000.00				
TEMPORARY SHORING							
0410 584-005B	(1.000) LS	2,200,000.00000	2,200,000.00				
TEMPORARY SHORING (ROADWAY)							
0415 586-005A	(1.000) L S	454,000.00000	454,000.00				
UTILITY CONDUIT							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID		(4) IMCO GENERAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Work by Contract A023(345)	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0420 602-035A	60.000 FT	185.00000	11,100.00				
18" PIPE CULVERT							
0425 602-045A	945.000 FT	145.00000	137,025.00				
24" PIPE CULVERT							
0430 605-035A	124.000 FT	200.00000	24,800.00				
18" STORM SEWER PIPE							
0435 605-045A	671.000 FT	200.00000	134,200.00				
24" STORM SEWER PIPE							
0440 605-616A	1.000 EACH	5,000.00000	5,000.00				
INLET TYPE 3A							
0445 605-630A	7.000 EACH	7,500.00000	52,500.00				
INLET TYPE 8							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID		(4) IMCO GENERAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Work by Contract A023(345)	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0450 608-035A	2.000	2,140.00000	4,280.00				
18" APRON FOR PIPE	EACH						
0455 608-045A	12.000	2,490.00000	29,880.00				
24" APRON FOR PIPE	EACH						
0460 608-210A	2.000	750.00000	1,500.00				
METAL SAFETY APRON (CROSS DRAINAGE) 24"	EACH						
0465 610-030A	14,897.000	5.00000	74,485.00				
FENCE TY 3 B	FT						
0470 610-035A	1,905.000	34.00000	64,770.00				
FENCE TY 4 (42" ON COPING)	FT						
0475 610-035A	1,690.000	48.00000	81,120.00				
FENCE TY 4 (8' W/ BARBARM)	FT						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID		(4) IMCO GENERAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Work by Contract A023(345)	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0480 610-035B	40.000	44.00000	1,760.00				
FENCE TY 4 B (8' TALL)	FT						
0485 610-200A	4.000	2,000.00000	8,000.00				
GATE TY 3	EACH						
0490 610-250A	76.000	500.00000	38,000.00				
BRACES	EACH						
0495 611-001A	2.000	8,000.00000	16,000.00				
CATTLE GUARD	EACH						
0500 612-005A	7,876.000	26.00000	204,776.00				
W-BEAM GUARDRAIL	FT						
0505 612-050A	10.000	3,090.00000	30,900.00				
GUARDRAIL TERMINAL	EACH						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID		(4) IMCO GENERAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Work by Contract A023(345)	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0510 612-110A	10.000	1,540.00000	15,400.00				
GUARDRAIL ANCHOR	EACH						
0515 612-120A	4.000	1,030.00000	4,120.00				
GUARDRAIL TRANSITION, LOW SPEED	EACH						
0520 612-120B	12.000	3,090.00000	37,080.00				
GUARDRAIL TRANSITION, HIGH SPEED	EACH						
0525 612-150A	1,876.000	82.00000	153,832.00				
CONCRETE BARRIER	FT						
0530 612-155A	2.000	1,030.00000	2,060.00				
CONCRETE TERMINAL TY A	EACH						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID		(4) IMCO GENERAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Work by Contract A023(345)	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0560 616-015A	3,946.000	34.00000	134,164.00				
SIGNS TY C	SF						
0565 616-031A	1.000	188,000.00000	188,000.00				
OVERHEAD CANTILEVER SIGN STRUCTURE SPAN 34 FT	EACH						
0570 616-031B	2.000	159,000.00000	318,000.00				
OVERHEAD CANTILEVER SIGN STRUCTURE SPAN 28 FT	EACH						
0575 616-031C	2.000	287,000.00000	574,000.00				
OVERHEAD CANTILEVER SIGN STRUCTURE SPAN 52 FT	EACH						
0580 616-035A	2,448.000	5.00000	12,240.00				
SIGN BRACKETS & BRACE ANGLES	LB						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID		(4) IMCO GENERAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Work by Contract A023(345)	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0585 616-040A	10,288.000 LB	4.00000	41,152.00				
BRKAWY STL SIGN POST TY A							
0590 616-045A	1,691.000 LB	5.00000	8,455.00				
BRKAWY STL SIGN POST TY B							
0595 616-050A	89.000 LB	4.00000	356.00				
BRKAWY STL SIGN POST TY E							
0600 616-055A	3.950 MFBM	13,000.00000	51,350.00				
BRKAWY WOOD SIGN POST TY D							
0605 616-060A	32.000 EACH	2,080.00000	66,560.00				
BRKAWY STL SIGN POST INST TY A							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID		(4) IMCO GENERAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Work by Contract A023(345)	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0610 616-065A	14.000	1,880.00000	26,320.00				
BRKAWY STL SIGN POST INST TY B	EACH						
0615 616-070A	3.000	360.00000	1,080.00				
BRKAWY STL SIGN POST INST TY E	EACH						
0620 616-080A	25.000	110.00000	2,750.00				
REINSTALL SIGNS	EACH						
0625 617-005A	195.000	40.00000	7,800.00				
DELINEATOR TY 1	EACH						
0630 617-010A	32.000	32.00000	1,024.00				
DELINEATOR TY 2	EACH						
0635 617-020A	2.000	40.00000	80.00				
DELINEATOR TY 4	EACH						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID		(4) IMCO GENERAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Work by Contract A023(345)	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0640 617-045A	75.000 EACH	18.00000	1,350.00				
DELINEATOR TY 9							
0645 617-050A	2.000 EACH	400.00000	800.00				
MILEPOST TY 1							
0650 619-010A	(1.000) LS	2,043,000.00000	2,043,000.00				
ILLUMINATION TY 2							
0655 621-005A	44.400 ACRE	350.00000	15,540.00				
SEED BED PREPARATION							
0660 621-010A	44.400 ACRE	1,200.00000	53,280.00				
SEEDING (PERMANENT)							
0665 621-010B	36.620 ACRE	1,200.00000	43,944.00				
SEEDING (TEMPORARY)							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID		(4) IMCO GENERAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Work by Contract A023(345)	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0670 624-005A	90.000	270.00000	24,300.00				
LOOSE RIPRAP D50 = 6"	CY						
0675 626-010A	2,733.000	18.00000	49,194.00				
TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS	SF						
0680 626-040A	8.000	95.00000	760.00				
BARRICADE TY 3	EACH						
0685 626-050A	756.000	41.00000	30,996.00				
DRUMS	EACH						
0690 626-076A	2,650.000	2.00000	5,300.00				
ARROW BOARD TY C	HR						
0695 626-093A	227,856.000	0.25000	56,964.00				
TEMP PAV MARKING - WATERBORNE	FT						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID		(4) IMCO GENERAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Work by Contract A023(345)	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0700 626-105A	9,000.000	55.00000	495,000.00				
TRAF CNTL MAINTENANCE	HR						
0705 626-112B	66.000	100.00000	6,600.00				
FLOOD LIGHTS	DAY						
0710 626-115B	6,300.000	25.00000	157,500.00				
PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (PCMS)	DAY						
0715 626-116A	34,701.000	65.00000	2,255,565.00				
TEMP CONCRETE BARRIER	FT						
0720 626-117A	52,054.000	10.00000	520,540.00				
R&R TEMP CONCRETE BARRIER	FT						
0725 626-118A	19.000	4,060.00000	77,140.00				
TEMP CRASH CUSHION	EACH						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID		(4) IMCO GENERAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Work by Contract A023(345)	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0730 626-119A	2.000	21,000.00000	42,000.00				
TRUCK ATTENUATOR	EACH						
0735 626-120A	48.000	50.00000	2,400.00				
FLAGGER CONTROL	HR						
0740 626-121A	41.000	1,560.00000	63,960.00				
R&R TEMP CRASH CUSHION	EACH						
0745 626-130B	60.000	130.00000	7,800.00				
TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNAL	DAY						
0750 626-140A	20.000	30.00000	600.00				
SURFACE-MOUNTED TUBULAR MARKERS	EACH						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID		(4) IMCO GENERAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Work by Contract A023(345)	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0755 630-010A	1,316.000 SF	10.00000	13,160.00				
TRANSVERSE, WORD, SYMBOL, AND ARROW PAVEMENT MARKINGS - PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC							
0760 630-025A	191,353.000 FT	0.20000	38,270.60				
LONGITUDINAL PAVEMENT MARKING - WATERBORNE							
0765 631-010A	4.200 MILE	1,430.00000	6,006.00				
RUMBLE STRIPS							
0770 640-010A	272.200 SY	3.00000	816.60				
RIPRAP/EROSION CONT GEOTEXTILE							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID		(4) IMCO GENERAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Work by Contract A023(345)	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0775 640-015A	202,800.600 SY	2.00000	405,601.20				
SUBGRADE SEPARATION GEOTEXTILE							
0780 645-015A	(1.000) LS	350,000.00000	350,000.00				
C4 SP3 & SP5 FIELD LAB							
0785 650-005A	2.000 EACH	18,000.00000	36,000.00				
TIME-LAPSE CAMERA							
0790 650-010A	68.000 MO	590.00000	40,120.00				
TIME-LAPSE CAMERA SERVICE							
0795 654-025A	118.960 ACRE	3,500.00000	416,360.00				
COMPOST (UNGULATE MANURE)							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID		(4) IMCO GENERAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Work by Contract A023(345)	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0800 656-005A	(1.000)	320,000.00000	320,000.00				
TRAF SIGNAL INSTALLATION	LS						
0805 675-005A	(1.000)	500,000.00000	500,000.00				
SURVEY	LS						
0810 675-010A	20,000.000	1.00000	20,000.00				
DIRECTED SURVEYING	CA						
0815 677-005A	(1.000)	30,000.00000	30,000.00				
RECORD DRAWINGS	LS						
0820 S501-17A	31,131.000	135.00000	4,202,685.00				
MSE RETAINING WALL	SF						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID		(4) IMCO GENERAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Work by Contract A023(345)	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0825 S501-20A	5.000	57,000.00000	285,000.00				
SP BRIDGE DRILLED SHAFT FOUNDATION FOR OVERHEAD SIGN STRUCTURE							
0830 S501-25A	(1.000)	38,000.00000	38,000.00				
SP BRIDGE SETTLEMENT MONITORING							
0835 S501-25B	(1.000)	10,000.00000	10,000.00				
SP BRIDGE SETTLEMENT MONITORING (WB)							
0840 S501-30A	189.000	2,540.00000	480,060.00				
SP BRIDGE EXPANSION JOINT, MODULAR							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID		(4) IMCO GENERAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Work by Contract A023(345)	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0870 S904-05A	(1.000)	272,000.00000	272,000.00				
SP RWIS AND WEATHER SENSOR SYSTEM	LS						
0875 S911-05A	453.000	425.00000	192,525.00				
SP 36" CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE	FT						
0880 S912-05A	1,231.600	57.00000	70,201.20				
SP ISLAND CONCRETE	SY						
0885 S913-05A	9.700	590.00000	5,723.00				
SP ABANDON CULVERT	CY						
0890 Z629-05A	(1.000)	10,000,000.00000	10,000,000.00				
MOBILIZATION	LS						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23345231002

Counties: Minidoka

Letting Date: December 12, 2023

District(s): D4 Design Construction A Travis Hitchcock

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A023(345)

Contract Time: 11/20/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: I-84, Heyburn IC

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) IMCO GENERAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Section Totals:			\$100,413,224.00				
Life Cycle Costs:							
Section Total with LCC:			\$100,413,224.00				
Contract Item Totals			\$100,413,224.00				
Contract Time Totals							
Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals					\$0.00		
Contract Grand Totals			\$100,413,224.00				

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum